MES Experience

Prove Libere MES

1° Turno Prove Libere Veloci

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:18:06

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

21/05/2017 10:15 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:19.236 +1.337 10:26:29.018 2 1:20.841 +1.873 10:21:34.927
(68) Francesco FRATUS 5 1:17.899 10:27:46.917 3 1:18.993 +0.025 10:22:53.920
1 1:19.774 +4.735 10:19:57 567 6 1:22.977 +5.078 10:29:09.894 4 1:18.968 10:24:12.888
2 1:18.401 +3.362 10:21:15.968 7 1:18.827 +0.928 10:30:28.721 5 4:18.427 +2:59.459 10:28:31.315
3 1:16.826 +1.787 10:22:32.794 6 1:20.247 +1.279 10:29:51.562
4 7:28476  +6:13437  10:30:01.270 (44) Luca FIGEROD
5 1:17.285 +2246  10:31:18.555 1 1:21.386 +3.355  10:21:07.925 (63) Gianfranco SCALIA
6 1:16.502 +1.463 10:32:35.057 2 1:19.519 +1.488 10:22:27.444 1 1:21.892 +2.597 10:21:46.193
7 1:15.039 10:33:50.096 3 1:21.269 +3.238  10:23:48.713 2 1:22.054 +2759  10:23:08.247
4 1:20.636 +2.605 10:25:09.349 3 1:20.682 +1.387 10:24:28.929
(53) Luca MAGGIO 5 1:20.027 +1.996 10:26:29.376 4 1:19.624 +0.329 10:25:48.553
7 725,035 T7838 102136355 6 1:18.922 +0.891  10:27:48.298 5 1:19.295 10:27:07.848
5 119.267 $2070  10:22:55.622 7 1:20.958 +2.927  10:29:09.256 6 1:32.560 +13.265  10:28:40.408
3 1:18.528 +1.331 10:24:14.150 8 1:18.295 +0.264 10:30:27.551
4 1:17.600 +0.403 10:25:31.750 9 1:18.031 10:31:45.582 (58) Massimiliano PEPE
5 1:20.579 +3.382 10:26:52.329 10 1:20.423 +2.392 10:33:06.005 1 1:22.243 +2.547 10:20:22.080
6 1:20.936 +3739  10:28:13.265 1 1:22.752 +4.721 10:34:28.757 2 1:21.824 +2128  10:21:43.904
7 1:17.197 10:29:30.462 3 4:42348  +322652  10:26:26.252
8 3:31.189 +2:13.992 10:33:01.651 (148) Rossano AMEDURI 4 1:19.696 10:27:45.948
1 1:21.415 +3.104 10:22:36.277 5 1:22.567 +2.871 10:29:08.515
(40) Riccardo MARCHESI 2 1:20.332 +2.021 10:23:56.609 6 1:20.967 +1.271 10:30:29.482
T 125555 78194 102210766 3 1:20.707 +2.396  10:25:17.316
2 1:21.729 +4.368  10:23:32.495 4 1:19.778 +1.467  10:26:37.004 (47) Alberto PIGNATALE
3 1:21.092 +3.731 10:24:53.587 5 1:20.223 +1.912 10:27:57.317 1 1:23.635 +2.989 10:22:00.843
4 1:20.914 +3.553 10:26:14.501 6 1:18.311 10:29:15.628 2 1:22.695 +2.049 10:23:23.538
5 1:22.267 +4906  10:27:36.768 7 1:18.695 +0.384  10:30:34.323 3 1:20.646 10:24:44.184
6 1:19.308 +1.947 10:28:56.076 8 1:18.343 +0.032 10:31:52.666 4 1:23.218 +2.572 10:26:07.402
7 1:22.284 +4.923  10:30:18.360 9 1:19.860 +1.549  10:33:12.526 5 1:21.298 +0.652 10:27:28.700
8 1:18.538 +1.177 10:31:36.898 10 1:19.616 +1.305 10:34:32.142 6 1:29.960 +9.314 10:28:58.660
9 1:19.106 +1.745 10:32:56.004 7 1:23.594 +2.948 10:30:22.254
10 1:17.361 10:34:13.365 (131) Paolo MILESI
1 1:22.877 +4.166 10:22:27.107 (30) Davide SALA
(46) Niccolo' ORNATI 2 1:23.481 +4.770  10:23:50.588 1 124.318 +3510  10:23:20.371
1 118.478 +1.076 10:22:05.191 3 1:20.313 +1.602 10:25:10.901 2 1:23.278 +2.470 10:24:43.649
2 118.619 1217 10:23:23.810 4 1:19.384 +0.673  10:26:30.285 3 1:21.983 +1175  10:26:05.632
3 117 641 10209 10:24:41.421 5 1:18.739 +0.028  10:27:49.024 4 1:22.165 +1357  10:27:27.797
4 1:24.909 +7.507 10:26:06.330 6 1:21.951 +3.240 10:29:10.975 5 1:21.497 +0.689 10:28:49.294
5 119,486 +2084  10:27:25.816 7 1:20.958 +2247  10:30:31.933 6 1:23.084 42276  10:30:12.378
6 1:18.888 +1.486 10:28:44.704 8 1:19.595 +0.884 10:31:51.528 7 1:22.807 +1.999 10:31:35.185
7 1:17.402 10:30:02.106 9 1:22.291 +3.580  10:33:13.819 8 1:21.382 +0574  10:32:56.567
10 1:18.711 10:34:32.530 9 1:20.808 10:34:17.375
(150) Alessandro DEFENDI
1 1:19.814 +1.923 10:22:12.486 (18) Marzia PONCINI (135) Massimo FRANCAVILLA
5 1:22.488 14597 10:23:34.974 1 501972  +3:43201  10:24:52.409 1 122,851 72013 10:20:04 568
3 1:19.146 +1.255 10:24:54.120 2 1:19.976 +1.205 10:26:12.385 2 1:22.690 +1.852 10:21:27.258
4 119.975 42084 10:26:14.095 3 1:19.303 +0532  10:27:31.688 3 1:21.282 +0.444  10:22:48.540
5 1:20.911 +3.020 10:27:35.006 4 1:18.771 10:28:50.459 4 1:21.078 +0.240 10:24:09.618
6 1:20.899 +3.008 10:28:55.905 5 3:58.745 +2:39.974 10:32:49.204 5 1:20.838 10:25:30.456
7 118.977 +1086  10:30:14.882 6 1:18.897 +0.126  10:34:08.101 6 1:22.152 +1314  10:26:52.608
8 1:19.530 +1.639 10:31:34.412
9 1:18.210 +0.319 10:32:52.622 (62) Lorenzo MAZZA (59) Luca CORRADINI
10 1:17.891 10:34:10.513 1 1:22.468 +3.532 10:24:28.552 1 1:28.487 +7.261 10:21:08.407
2 1:20.550 +1.614 10:25:49.102 2 1:25.533 +4.307 10:22:33.940
(154) Andrea MAETRI 3 1:19.362 +0.426  10:27:08.464 3 6:17.513  +4:56.287  10:28:51.453
1 1:22.421 +4.525 10:21:24.431 4 1:18.936 10:28:27.400 4 1:24.131 +2.905 10:30:15.584
2 1:18.984 +1.088 10:22:43.415 5 1:22.886 +1.660 10:31:38.470
3 1:18.930 +1.034 10:24:02.345 (60) Fabio GHEZA 6 1:21.226 10:32:59.696
4 3:50.428  +2141532  10:28:01.773 1 1:21.841 *+2876  10:20:41.525
5 1:18.953 +1.057 10:29:20.726 2 3:09.639 +1:50.674 10:23:51.164 (56) Alessio CASTELNUOVO
5 117.975 +0079  10:30:38.701 3 525141  +4:06.176  10:29:16.305 1 1:21.253 10:22:12.055
7 1:17.896 10:31:56.597 4 1:18.965 10:30:35.270 2 1:24.248 +2.995 10:23:36.303
5 1:20.049 +1.084 10:31:55.319 3 1:24.167 +2.914 10:25:00.470
(66) Manna MARCO 6 1:19.469 +0.504 10:33:14.788 4 1:33.900 +12.647 10:26:34.370
1 1:19.788 +1.889 10:22:28.529
2 1:20.760 +2.861 10:23:49.289 (69) Michele FILIPPI (52) Simone IERARDI
3 1:20.493 +2.594 10:25:09.782 1 1:24.723 +5.755 10:20:14.086 1 1:27.135 +5.842 10:21:38.060
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:26.765 +5.472 10:23:04.825
3 3:55.296 +2:34.003 10:27:00.121
4 1:23.258 +1.965 10:28:23.379
5 1:21.969 +0.676 10:29:45.348
6 1:22.616 +1.323 10:31:07.964
7 1:21.293 10:32:29.257
8 1:21.746 +0.453 10:33:51.003
(152) Salvatore ABRUZZO
1 1:22.575 +1.258 10:21:18.606
2 1:21.317 10:22:39.923
3 1:21.867 +0.550 10:24:01.790
4 1:22.702 +1.385 10:25:24.492
5 1:21.572 +0.255 10:26:46.064
6 1:21.758 +0.441 10:28:07.822
7 1:21.861 +0.544 10:29:29.683
8 1:22.533 +1.216 10:30:52.216
(49) Luciano FERRARA
1 1:24.443 +3.085 10:20:01.341
2 1:23.805 +2.447 10:21:25.146
3 1:22.015 +0.657 10:22:47.161
4 1:21.373 +0.015 10:24:08.534
5 1:21.675 +0.317 10:25:30.209
6 1:21.358 10:26:51.567
7 3:28.695 +2:07.337 10:30:20.262
8 1:22.736 +1.378 10:31:42.998
9 1:24.806 +3.448 10:33:07.804
(136) Riccardo BRUNERO
1 1:24.307 +2.178 10:21:34.260
2 1:22.129 10:22:56.389
3 1:25.725 +3.596 10:24:22.114
4 4:02.666 +2:40.537 10:28:24.780
5 1:23.580 +1.451 10:29:48.360
6 4:12.618 +2:50.489 10:34:00.978
(29) Michele ANDREETTI
1 1:25.586 +3.426 10:22:11.743
2 1:24.178 +2.018 10:23:35.921
3 1:23.585 +1.425 10:24:59.506
4 1:22.160 10:26:21.666
5 1:22.975 +0.815 10:27:44.641
6 1:26.067 +3.907 10:29:10.708
(55) Massimo MASCARELLA
1 1:25.052 +2.800 10:22:19.103
2 1:26.126 +3.874 10:23:45.229
3 1:26.579 +4.327 10:25:11.808
4 1:24.821 +2.569 10:26:36.629
5 3:22.602 +2:00.350 10:29:59.231
6 1:22.350 +0.098 10:31:21.581
7 1:22.252 10:32:43.833
(41) Michele REGIS
1 1:24.626 +2.071 10:21:15.735
2 1:22.555 10:22:38.290
3 1:22.936 +0.381 10:24:01.226
4 1:27.197 +4.642 10:25:28.423
5 1:23.210 +0.655 10:26:51.633
(54) Andrea MODENA
1 1:27.330 +4.619 10:21:02.515
2 1:24.568 +1.857 10:22:27.083
3 1:25.467 +2.756 10:23:52.550
4 3:40.378 +2:17.667 10:27:32.928

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:22.711 10:28:55.639
6 1:24.085 +1.374 10:30:19.724
7 1:24.512 +1.801 10:31:44.236
8 1:23.846 +1.135 10:33:08.082
9 1:22.913 +0.202 10:34:30.995
(50) Simone LUCINI
1 1:24.533 +1.436 10:22:25.052
2 1:26.561 +3.464 10:23:51.613
3 1:23.567 +0.470 10:25:15.180
4 1:23.097 10:26:38.277
(43) Alessio CONTI
1 1:29.748 +6.349 10:20:52.244
2 1:26.312 +2.913 10:22:18.556
3 1:26.101 +2.702 10:23:44.657
4 1:26.058 +2.659 10:25:10.715
5 1:25.376 +1.977 10:26:36.091
6 1:24.552 +1.153 10:28:00.643
7 1:25.058 +1.659 10:29:25.701
8 1:23.399 10:30:49.100
(61) Domenico GABRIELE
1 1:26.573 +3.172 10:22:24.561
2 1:25.863 +2.462 10:23:50.424
3 1:24.049 +0.648 10:25:14.473
4 1:23.441 +0.040 10:26:37.914
5 1:23.497 +0.096 10:28:01.411
6 1:23.698 +0.297 10:29:25.109
7 1:23.401 10:30:48.510
(70) Francesco MARTINI
1 1:27.866 +3.759 10:20:09.447
2 1:27.776 +3.669 10:21:37.223
3 1:25.586 +1.479 10:23:02.809
4 1:25.587 +1.480 10:24:28.396
5 1:25.269 +1.162 10:25:53.665
6 1:29.427 +5.320 10:27:23.092
7 1:25.270 +1.163 10:28:48.362
8 1:34.678 +10.571 10:30:23.040
9 1:24.107 10:31:47.147
(42) Jarno IOVERNO
1 1:34.306 +8.348 10:20:24.353
2 1:31.525 +5.567 10:21:55.878
3 1:27.458 +1.500 10:23:23.336
4 1:28.583 +2.625 10:24:51.919
5 1:27.668 +1.710 10:26:19.587
6 1:25.958 10:27:45.545
7 3:52.876 +2:26.918 10:31:38.421
8 1:27.358 +1.400 10:33:05.779
9 1:26.157 +0.199 10:34:31.936
(65) Carlo ULINO
1 1:29.151 +0.639 10:23:14.504
2 1:28.512 10:24:43.016
3 1:29.205 +0.693 10:26:12.221
4 1:30.714 +2.202 10:27:42.935
5 1:29.597 +1.085 10:29:12.532

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi

Printed: 21/05/2017 10:41:24

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cronorapino

Page 2/2



